


November 8, 2016 Election
School Bond Results
This List is Preliminary and




Marin
Marin
Mariposa
Merced
Merced
Merced
Modoc
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Nevada
Orange

Mill Valley SD

Novato USD

Mariposa County USD

Delhi USD

Turlock USD*

Turlock USD*
Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD*
Hartnell CCD*
Coalinga-Huron Joint USD*
Shandon Joint USD*

Alisal Union SD

San Ardo Union Elementary SD
San Miguel Joint Union SD*
Nevada Joint Union HSD*
Anaheim Elementary SD
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November 8, 2016 Election
School Bond Results
This Listis Preliminary and Unofficial
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2/3

2/3
55%
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$980/12 Years
$222,000,000
$24,000,000
$12,000,000
$40,800,000
$48,000,000
$139,000,000
$167,000,000
$39,000,000
$3,150,000
$70,000,000
$6,800,000
$5,900,000
$47,000,000

66.30%
56.66%
69.42%
72.45%
55.91%
57.89%
51.02%
66.12%
100.00%
57.58%
71.58%
69.57%
63.64%
54.18%

33.70%
43.34%
30.58%
27.55%
44.09%
42.11%
48.98%
33.88%

0.00%
42.42%
28.42%
30.43%
36.36%
45.82%

FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

(PASS) *w/stainslaus

(PASS) *w/Stainslaus

(FAIL) *w/Humboldt, Lassen, Shasta, Tehama and Trinity
(PASS) *w/San Benito

(PASS) *w/Fresno and San Benito

(PASS) *w/San Luis Obispo

(PASS) *w/San Luis Obispo
(FAIL) *w/Yuba
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